

Cr. Appeal No. 43 of 2017

24.05.2019 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Sanjeev Sood and Mr. Amit Dhumal,
Additional Advocate Generals, for the State.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, list on 31st July, 2019.

24th May, 2019(K)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge