

Naresh Katoch v. State and connected matters

**Cr. Appeal No. 43 of 2017 with
Cr. Appeal Nos. 48 and 50-52 of 2017**

16.12.2022 Present Mr. Udit Shaurya Kaushik, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. Sumesh Raj and Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocates
General, for the respondent-State.

List on **22.12.2022**, before appropriate Bench.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

December 16, 2022
(vikrant)